
Bookmobile
ScheduleSCOTTCOUNTYLIBRARY.ORG

Do I need a library card? 
You must have a library card in your

name each time you check out at any
SCLS library, including the bookmobile. 

                    

When are my items due? 
All materials are checked out for three
weeks. Automatic renewals apply to

qualifying material.



Where can I return my
items? 

Items can be returned at any SCLS
branch or RiverShare library.  




How do I place holds? 
Item holds may be placed at any Scott

County Library System branch, by
calling [563]-285-4794, or online at

www.scottcountylibrary.org

Online Databases

Online Resources

March - May
2023

200 N. 6th Ave.
Eldridge, IA 52748

Phone: (563) 285-4794
Ext. 2237 Katie
Ext. 2235 Kerri

www.scottcountylibrary.org

You are always welcome to visit at any
scheduled stop! Occasionally, space

becomes available on the bookmobile
schedule for new stops, so make sure

you call to check on availability for your
neighborhood! 



We are always looking to service those

in need:
** In-home rehab patients

** Those unable to reach the library
** Home school families



Please get in touch with us if you or

someone you know would benefit from
our services.

Bookmobile
Stops!

If we are 15 MINUTES LATE, most
likely we will not be coming.

If we know in advance, we try to call
everyone as soon as we are able. Keep

up to date through our website and
social media!

Is the Bookmobile
Coming?

Contact Us!

@SCOTTCOUNTYLIBRARY  

SCLSIA

@SCLSIA

DISCOVER 

Best Seller Club
We place holds. You read popular new releases.

https://www.scottcountyiowa.gov/library
/best-seller-club

revised 2/15/2023






Monday Week 1 Tuesday Week 1 Wednesday Week 1 Thursday Week 1 Friday Week 1
03/06, 03/27, 04/17, 05/08 03/07, 03/28, 04/18, 05/09 03/08, 03/29, 04/19, 05/10 03/09, 03/30, 04/20, 05/11 03/10, 03/31, 04/21, 05/12

Monday Week 2 Thursday Week 2Tuesday Week 2 Wednesday Week 2 Friday Week 2

Monday Week 3 Tuesday Week 3 Wednesday Week 3 Thursday Week 3 Friday Week 3

03/13, 04/03, 04/24, 05/15 03/14, 04/04, 04/25, 05/16 03/15, 04/05, 04/26, 05/17 03/16, 04/06, 04/27, 05/18 03/17, 04/07, 04/28, 05/19

03/20, 04/10, 05/01, 05/22 03/21, 04/11, 05/02, 05/23 03/22, 04/12, 05/03, 05/24 03/23, 04/13, 05/04, 05/25 03/24, 04/14, 05/05, 05/26

Walcott Elementary             10-11Crossroads Academy

Riverdale
    Madison Dr. 
    Manor Dr. 
    Bike Trail Entrance 
    Ven Woods

1:30-2





3:30-4
4:15-4:45

5-5:30
5:45-6:15

N. Armstrong                     9-11:30 Share and Care
A.P.K.

9-9:30
9:45-10:30




A. Shepard

W. Davenport
     148th St. 
     Redwood
146th St. 

9-12







4-4:20
4:30-4:50

5-5:20

Children's Choice

Long Grove
    Indian Hills
Eldridge
    S. 27th Ave. 
    W. Scott

9:30-10:45





3:30-4



4:15-5
5:15-5:45

Park View
    Park View Cafe
    Hillside Dr./ Park View
    A.P.K. (Community)
    Glynns Creek 



3:30-4

4:15-4:45
 4:50-5:20

5:30-6

E. White 9:15-11:30Donahue
   J. Glenn (Community) 4:30-5:30

Eldridge Preschool
Calvary Preschool




9-10
10:30-11:30






V. Grissom (Day Care)
V. Grissom
(Elementary)

9:10-9:30
9:30-11

Noah's Ark 10:30-11:30






 Pleasant Valley
   Panorama Park
   Trinity Lutheran Church    
 
   Stoney Creek 



3:30-4

4:15-4:45



5-5:30

Buffalo Elementary

Dixon
   Esbaum Farm

Maysville

9:15-11:30





4:30-5



5:15-6

J. Glenn (Students)
J. Glenn (Community)

W. Davenport
    Leaf Lake
Blue Grass
    Evergreen Dr. 
    Hickory Hill Park

9:15-10:30
10:30-11






3-3:30



3:45-4:15
4:30-5

Rural LeClaire
   Woods & Meadows     4:45-5:15
   River Highlands           5:20-5:50


