

Do I need a library card?

You must have a library card in your name each time you check out at any SCLS library, including the bookmobile.

When are my items due?

All materials are checked out for three weeks. Automatic renewals apply to qualifying material.

Where can I return my items?

Items can be returned at any SCLS branch or RiverShare library.

How do I place holds?

Item holds may be placed at any Scott County Library System branch, by calling [563]-285-4794, or online at www.scottcountylibrary.org

DISCOVER

SCOTTCOUNTYLIBRARY.ORG Q

Online Resources



Best Seller Club

We place holds. You read popular new releases.



Online Databases





Bookmobile Stops!

You are always welcome to visit at any scheduled stop! Occasionally, space becomes available on the bookmobile schedule for new stops, so make sure you call to check on availability for your neighborhood!

We are always looking to service those in need:

** In-home rehab patients

** Those unable to reach the library

** Home school families

Please get in touch with us if you or someone you know would benefit from our services.

Is the Bookmobile Coming?

If we are **15 MINUTES LATE**, most likely we will not be coming. If we know in advance, we try to call everyone as soon as we are able. Keep up to date through our website and social media!

Contact Us!

200 N. 6th Ave. Eldridge, IA 52748 Phone: (563) 285-4794 Ext. 2237 Katie Ext. 2235 Kerri www.scottcountylibrary.org

@SCOTTCOUNTYLIBRARY





Bookmobile Schedule



March - May 2023



Monday Week 1	Tuesday Week 1	Wednesday Week 1	Thursday Week 1	Friday Week 1
03/06, 03/27, 04/17, 05/08 A. Shepard 9-12	03/07, 03/28, 04/18, 05/09 <u>Crossroads Academy</u> 1:30-2	03/08, 03/29, 04/19, 05/10 <u>Walcott Elementary</u> 10-11	03/09, 03/30, 04/20, 05/11 N. Armstrong 9-11:30	03/10, 03/31, 04/21, 05/12 Share and Care 9-9:30 A.P.K. 9:45-10:30
W. Davenport 148th St. 4-4:20 Redwood 4:30-4:50 146th St. 5-5:20	Riverdale Madison Dr. 3:30-4 Manor Dr. 4:15-4:45 Bike Trail Entrance 5-5:30 Ven Woods 5:45-6:15	Rural LeClaire Woods & Meadows 4:45-5:15 River Highlands 5:20-5:50		<u> </u>
Monday Week 2	Tuesday Week 2	Wednesday Week 2	Thursday Week 2	Friday Week 2
03/13, 04/03, 04/24, 05/15 Children's Choice 9:30-10:45 Long Grove Indian Hills 3:30-4 Eldridge S. 27th Ave. 4:15-5 W. Scott 5:15-5:45		03/15, 04/05, 04/26, 05/17 <u>Donahue</u> J. Glenn (Community) 4:30-5:30	03/16, 04/06, 04/27, 05/18 E. White 9:15-11:30	03/17, 04/07, 04/28, 05/19 Eldridge Preschool 9-10 Calvary Preschool 10:30-11:30
Monday Week 3 03/20, 04/10, 05/01, 05/22 J. Glenn (Students) 9:15-10:30 J. Glenn (Community) 10:30-11 W. Davenport Leaf Lake 3-3:30 Blue Grass Evergreen Dr. 3:45-4:15 Hickory Hill Park 4:30-5		Wednesday Week 3 03/22, 04/12, 05/03, 05/24 Buffalo Elementary 9:15-11:30 Dixon Esbaum Farm 4:30-5 Maysville 5:15-6	03/23, 04/13, 05/04, 05/25	Friday Week 3 03/24, 04/14, 05/05, 05/26 Noah's Ark 10:30-11:30